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Wireless Code:  gmcbulldogs

E n g l i s h – R o o m  2 2 6  ( W r i t i n g  C e n t e r )

Monday – Thursday 12:00pm – 2:00pm

Monday & Wednesday 4:00pm – 6:00pm

Saturday 10:00am – 12:00pm 

S c i e n c e s  – R o o m  1 0 4

Tuesday - Thursday 10:00am – 1:00pm Rudy Mosley

Saturday 9:00am – 12:00pm Rudy Mosley

B u s i n e s s ,  E c o n o m i c s  &  A c c o u n t i n g

R o o m  1 0 4

Tuesday 4:00pm – 6:00pm Mr. Prindle

M a t h – R o o m  1 0 4  ( M a t h  L a b )  

Monday -- Thursday
10:00am – 1:00pm

4:00pm – 6:00pm

Saturday 9:00am – 12:00pm

Tutoring begins Wednesday, August 18th &

ends Thursday, October 7th.

S t u d e n t  A m b a s s a d o r

Erica Wall ewall0503@bulldog.gmc.edu

Blake Vasquez bvasquez1029@bulldog.gmc.edu

Dalton Vasquez dvasquez1029@bulldog.gmc.edu

Johnny Montano jmontano0524@bulldog.gmc.edu

Miguel Avila mavila0303@bulldog.gmc.edu

C I S - R o o m  2 2 6  

Tuesday & 

Thursday
4:00pm-6:00pm Yahaira Felder 

By Appointment dlong@gmc.edu Dr. Long

2021  Quar te r  1

S p a n i s h – Room 226

By Appointment rnall@gmc.edu Ms. Nall

The campus with which you registered will provide academic support services (e.g., tutoring, advising, academic success coaching, etc.). These services are provided at all GMC campuses in-

person, as well as via telephone, email, and Zoom video conferencing. If you would like online tutoring, please contact the campus Success Coach who can give you access to it. Your 

success coach for the Warner Robins and Eastman campus is Elaine Martin.  You can reach her at 478-225-0213 or wr_studentsupport@gmc.edu. All Global Online college students will have 

access to online tutoring via a link in the Moodle course shell.  

Tutoring appointments can be made through 

Starfish.

Walk-ins are always welcome! 


